BNI DNT-104-000-Z004
BNI DNT-202-000-Z005
BNI DNT-302-000-Z005
BNI DNT-305-000-Z005
BNI DNT-305-007-Z005
User´s Guide
www.balluff.com       1
Contents

9.2. Ordering
information
 Type Ordering code
BNI DNT-104-000-Z004 BNI0001
BNI DNT-202-000-Z005 BNI0002
BNI DNT-302-000-Z005 BNI0003
BNI DNT-305-000-Z005 BNI0004
BNI DNT-305-007-Z005 BNI00C0
Scope of delivery  The delivery includes the following components
• DeviceNet module
• 4x M12 dummy plugs
• Ground strap